
Time Trial
Gender Class Age Group First Last
Men Cat 1/2 Caleb Corff calebcorff@gmail.com
Men Cat 3 Curtis Grace curtis.grace@gmail.com
Women Cat 3 Alex Wiggins alexwhit23@yahoo.com
Men Cat 4 Jared Neufer jneufer@landerscorp.com
Women Cat 4 Iris Shepard dr.shepard.iris.grace@gmail.com
Women Junior 15 -18 Alice Crum alice.crum@pulaskiacademy.org
Women Junior 9-14 Ethnie Stewart ethniestewart@gmail.com
Men Junior 15 -18 Miller Crum miller.crum@pulaskiacademy.org
Men Junior 9-14 Roman Barrett bassolope@yahoo.com
Men Master 70+ Bud Duncan abudduncan@att.net
Men Master 60+ Steven Auchterlonie Auchterlonie@sbcglobal.net
Men Master 40 Alvin Stewart alvinsinfo@gmail.com
Women Master 50 JO SPENCER mjspencer2016@gmail.com
Men Master 50 Mark Ferguson mdfergi@yahoo.com
Women Master 40 Amy Jenkins ??????

Road Race
Gender Class Age Group First Last
Men Cat 1/2 Brice Ward bryceward501@gmail.com
Women Cat 1/2/3 Leah Thorvilson leahthorvilson@yahoo.com
Women Cat 3 Alex Wiggins alexwhit23@yahoo.com
Men Cat 3 Adolfo Cordova adolfo_cb@yahoo.com
Men Cat 4 Isaac Anzalone anzaloner@gmail.com
Women Cat 4 Iris Shepard dr.shepard.iris.grace@gmail.com
Men Junior 15-18 Miller Crum miller.crum@pulaskiacademy.org
Women Junior 9-14 Ethnie Stewart ethniestewart@gmail.com
Men Master 70+ Bud Duncan abudduncan@att.net
Men Master 40 Brent Grist brentvelo@gmail.com
Women Master 50 Chassie Kirby allycek@sbcglobal.net
Men Master 60 Steve Pascoe stevepas@cyberback.com

50 Nelson Andrew apnelson11@gmail.com

Crit
Gender Class Age Group First Last
Men Cat 1/2 Brice Ward bryceward501@gmail.com
Men Cat 3 Samuel Gramlich samuel.j.gramlich@gmail.com
Women Cat 3 Alex Wiggins alexwhit23@yahoo.com
Men Cat 4 Taylor Winn taylormwinn@gmail.com
Women Cat 4 Iris Shepard dr.shepard.iris.grace@gmail.com
Women Junior 9-18 Alice Crum alice.crum@pulaskiacademy.org



Men Junior 9-18 Miller Crum miller.crum@pulaskiacademy.org
Women Master 50+ Chassie Kirby allycek@sbcglobal.net
Men Master 70+ Bud Duncan abudduncan@att.net
Men Master 60+ Greg Hayes Gregmhayes@yahoo.com
Men Master 50+ Mark Ferguson mdfergi@yahoo.com
Men Master 40 Todd Gill crasymaker@yahoo.com



First Last Qty of Jerseys
Caleb Corff calebcorff@gmail.com 1 Steve Pascoe stevepas@cyberback.com 1
Curtis Grace curtis.grace@gmail.com 1 x Alice Crum alice.crum@pulaskiacademy.org2
Roman Barrett bassolope@yahoo.com 1 x
Steven Auchterlonie Auchterlonie@sbcglobal.net 1
Alvin Stewart alvinsinfo@gmail.com 1 x
JO SPENCER mjspencer2016@gmail.com 1 x
Mark Ferguson mdfergi@yahoo.com 1
Amy Jenkins AJJenkins@uams.edu 1
Leah Thorvilson leahthorvilson@yahoo.com 1
Adolfo Cordova adolfo_cb@yahoo.com 1 x
Isaac Anzalone anzaloner@gmail.com 1
Brent Grist brentvelo@gmail.com 1 x
Nelson Andrew apnelson11@gmail.com 1 x
Samuel Gramlich samuel.j.gramlich@gmail.com 1 x
Taylor Winn taylormwinn@gmail.com 1
Greg Hayes Gregmhayes@yahoo.com 1 x
Todd Gill crasymaker@yahoo.com 1

Chassie Kirby allycek@sbcglobal.net 2
Brice Ward bryceward501@gmail.com 2
Ethnie Stewart ethniestewart@gmail.com 2
Jared Neufer jneufer@landerscorp.com 2 x

Alex Wiggins alexwhit23@yahoo.com 3 x
Iris Shepard dr.shepard.iris.grace@gmail.com 3 x
Miller Crum miller.crum@pulaskiacademy.org 3
Bud Duncan abudduncan@att.net 3 x


